
Rule 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
{if any) 

Form 4 20 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies For official use 

Company Number 

[04173441 

Name of Company 

Beyond Food Limited 

We David John Blenkarn and Stephen John Adshead 

of 

Smith & Willamson Limited 
Imperial House 
48-21 Kings Park Road 
Southampton 
$015 2AT 

S.95/99 

the liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

6 December 2010 

Signed Poon Date B/\ 2/0. 

Ref ct/kp/DO393/4 For Official Use | 

Graham Woodyet Liquidation Section 
Smith & Willaamson Limited 

ao Sa 
14/42/2010 32 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



” Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Beyond Food Limited 

on the 6 December 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name Sum Sale Anwet ve Hote 

Signed OC AEA MO 

Dated 6/tL] 2010 . G12 Jace 



Beyond Food Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 December 2010 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery & Fixtures & Fittings 41,064 00 NIL 

Stock 10,354 00 1,250 00 

Book Debts 29,545 00 Uncertain 

Director's loan account - Mr Boyle 23,979 00 23,979 00 

Transfer from S&W Re Account 7,470 06 7,470 06 

32,699 06 Estimated total assets, available for preferential creditors 

Signature w Date G)ig/ro0 

ABaAo @(tR (AVS 



Beyond Food Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 December 2010 

At - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 32,699 06 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees Wage Arrears 5,934 00 
5,934 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 26,765 06 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

26,765 06 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 26,765 06 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 26,765 06 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 26,765 06 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 56,737 72 

Employees Wage arrears 2,392 00 

Employees Redundancy Pay 8,806 00 

Bank loan and overdraft 31,769 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE (estimated) 90,000 00 
489,704 72 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfail in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (162,939 66) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (162,939 66) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 
200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (162,941 66) 

oon A Date é/ rho 

Aton (0 6 (12 \2NO



‘eW-sedns-uojsa yy 

‘yuomspue AA 
Je}SuLUjSsa jy 